Matrix MAA/MAF
AREA/POST TOP AND FLOODLIGHT
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 10
 Rev 11/16/22
BEA_MATRIX_MAA_MAF_OHW_R01

Requires 7PR-SC photocell receptacle. Include SCL/40F if occupancy
sensing is required
ORDERING GUIDE -  CONTINUED
Matrix MAA/MAF
AREA/POST TOP AND FLOODLIGHT
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 10
 Rev 11/16/22
BEA_MATRIX_MAA_MAF_OHW_R01
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
5K
(5000K nominal, 70CRI)
4K
(4000K nominal, 70CRI)
3K
(3000K nominal, 70CRI)
# LED’S Drive
Current
System Watts
120-277V
Distribution
Type Lumens LPW1 B U G Lumens LPW1 B U G Lumens LPW1 B U G
104 800 265
FR 31764 119 4 0 1 30663 115 4 0 1 28209 106 4 0 1
2 29695 111 3 0 4 28666 107 3 0 4 26373 99 3 0 4
3 29648 111 3 0 5 28620 107 3 0 4 26331 99 3 0 4
4W 29066 109 3 0 5 28058 105 2 0 5 25813 97 2 0 5
5W 29667 111 5 0 4 28638 107 5 0 4 26347 99 5 0 3
5QM 30986 116 5 0 2 29912 112 5 0 2 27519 103 4 0 2
104 900 300
FR 35007 116 4 0 1 33793 112 4 0 1 31089 103 4 0 1
2 32728 109 3 0 4 31593 105 3 0 4 29065 97 3 0 4
3 32675 109 3 0 5 31542 105 3 0 5 29019 96 3 0 5
4W 32033 106 3 0 5 30922 103 3 0 5 28448 95 2 0 5
5W 32696 109 5 0 4 31562 105 5 0 4 29037 96 5 0 4
5QM 34150 113 5 0 3 32966 110 5 0 3 30329 101 5 0 2
104 1000 330
FR 38453 115 5 0 1 37120 111 5 0 1 34150 102 4 0 1
2 35949 107 3 0 4 34703 104 3 0 4 31926 95 3 0 4
3 35892 107 3 0 5 34647 104 3 0 5 31875 95 3 0 5
4W 35187 105 3 0 5 33966 102 3 0 5 31249 93 3 0 5
5W 35914 108 5 0 4 34669 104 5 0 4 31895 96 5 0 4
5QM 37512 112 5 0 3 36211 108 5 0 3 33314 100 5 0 3
148 800 380
FR 45203 120 5 0 2 43635 116 5 0 2 40144 107 5 0 2
2 42259 113 3 0 5 40794 109 3 0 4 37530 100 3 0 4
3 42192 112 3 0 5 40729 109 3 0 5 37471 100 3 0 5
4W 41363 110 3 0 5 39928 106 3 0 5 36734 98 3 0 5
5W 42218 112 5 0 4 40754 109 5 0 4 37494 100 5 0 4
5QM 44096 117 5 0 3 42567 113 5 0 3 39162 104 5 0 3
148 900 425
FR 49818 117 5 0 2 48090 113 5 0 2 44243 104 5 0 2
2 51159 107 4 0 5 44959 105 3 0 5 41362 97 3 0 4
3 51077 107 3 0 5 44887 105 3 0 5 41296 97 3 0 5
4W 50073 105 3 0 5 44005 103 3 0 5 40485 95 3 0 5
5W 51109 108 5 0 5 44915 105 5 0 5 41322 97 5 0 4
5QM 53383 112 5 0 4 46913 110 5 0 4 43160 101 5 0 3
PERFORMANCE DATA MAA
1   Lumen values are from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08. Data is considered to be representative of the